Devereux Trust
Devereux Avenue
Berea

East Landon EC 5200
SOUTH AFRICA
Atin: Yalande
0437039800
0437039800

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2490

RO Email: debters@signalhillproducts.com
Waeb: hitp://iwww . signalhillproducts.com

SIGHAL HILL BRODUCTS

P

Prestons Liquor Vincent

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Custemer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

LRSAC

52 Devereux Avenue

Vincent

East London EC 5201
SQUTH AFRICA
Attn: Yolande
0437039800

|N159069
20-Jan-2025
27-Jan-2025

C3389
ZAR

4440256495

10

T

FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x
330m! NRBs (4.5% ALC/NVOL)

FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4%
ALC/VOL)

FG SZ-001: KIX Resé Raspbersry Peach Spritzer - 24 x
330ml NR8s (5% ALC/NVOL)

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330mi NRBs (4.7%
ALCVOL)

FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m1 NRBs (4,5% ALG/
voL)

FG CD-051: Strongbew Gold Cider - 12 x 680ml RB
(4.5% ALCNVOL)

RT PA-(35: Returnablfe Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m! -
Deposit

FG CD-D47: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660mi1
RB {4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate wilh Botiles -~ 12 x 680ml -
Deposit

FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs
{0.5% ALC/VOL)

929/¢/25

1.0000

3.0000

4.0000

6.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Continued...

CABE L~
CASE i
CASE &~
CASE v
CASE W
CASE v
UNIT

CASE
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CASE

280.0000

260.0000

270.0000

280.0000

280.0000

216,5200

31.3200

216.5200

31.3200

245.000C

6%

6%

6%

&%

16.80
486,80
64.80
100.80
16,80
12.99
0.00
12.99
0.00

14.70
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263.20
733.20
1,015,20
1,579.20
263.20
203.53
31.32
203.53
31.32

230.30



STGNAL HILL PREDECTS

Devereux Trust
Devereux Avenue

Signal Hill Products (Piy) Lid
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Reference No.:
Date:
Due Date:

Customer [D:

Email: debtors@signalhillproducis.com Currency:
Web: http:/fwww .signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4440256495
Source:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Prestons Liquor Vincent

Berea 52 Devereux Avenue
East London EC 5200 Vincent

SQUTH AFRICA East London EC 5201
Atin: Yolande SOUTH AFRICA
0437039800 Atin: Yolande
0437039800 0437038800

3% 48 hours from invoice !

49031 - Jessica Roos « NDD Wednesday

DPBC Packed By:

Driver: .—-g 1 c\) m

Cust Received By: e,
Driver Signature% g

DPBC Checked By:

Truck Reg: 2 ‘; () \‘2 LE L—t( S Dare: ”22/' /Z/%

Settl Di: unt: R 183.55
ettlement Discoun . ] ] S!!es Total: 4,554.00
Note : Please note seltlement discount doesn't inciude returnable items,
Tax Total: 683,10
Total {ZAR}: 5,237.10

Standard Bank . Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000B95466 --- 8ranch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/635584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081

Aetuns:

SHP 201 Ked

SHP 0L Keg

Strongbow Crates and Bohles
Sironghow Crates only

Chep exchangadiswopped with LR
Chop returns far credit

s L Bavadria
Devils Peak Q{W e

BEAR GRarany
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