



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
 166 Gunners Circle  
 Epping 1  
 Cape Town, WC, 7460  
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

**Tax Invoice**

Reference No.: IN159069  
 Date: 20-Jan-2025  
 Due Date: 27-Jan-2025  
 Customer ID: C3399  
 Currency: ZAR  
 Customer VAT #: 4440256495  
 Source:

BILL TO		SHIP TO	
Devereux Trust Devereux Avenue Berea East London EC 5200 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Yolande 0437039800 0437039800		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Prestons Liquor Vincent 52 Devereux Avenue Vincent East London EC 5201 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Yolande 0437039800	
CUSTOMER REF NUMBER		TERMS	
49031 - Jessica Roos - NDD Wednesday		3% 48 hours from invoice	

No	ITEM	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Group and Document Discount	0.0000		0.0000	NaN	0.00	286.68

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P.O. NO
SO	SO154010	SS183202	49031 - Jessica Roos - NDD Wednesday

No	ITEM	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
2	FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE ✓	280.0000	6%	16.80	263.20
3	FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE ✓	260.0000	6%	46.80	733.20
4	FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	4.0000	CASE ✓	270.0000	6%	64.80	1,015.20
5	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	6.0000	CASE ✓	280.0000	6%	100.80	1,579.20
6	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE ✓	280.0000	6%	16.80	263.20
7	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE ✓	216.5200	6%	12.99	203.53
8	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	1.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	31.32
9	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE ✓	216.5200	6%	12.99	203.53
10	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	1.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	31.32
11	FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs (0,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE ✓	245.0000	6%	14.70	230.30

*Ryan*  
*[Signature]*  
 22/1/25



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
 166 Gunners Circle  
 Epping 1  
 Cape Town, WC, 7460  
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

**Tax Invoice**

Reference No.: IN159069  
 Date: 20-Jan-2025  
 Due Date: 27-Jan-2025  
 Customer ID: C3399  
 Currency: ZAR  
 Customer VAT #: 4440256495  
 Source:

BILL TO	SHIP TO	CUSTOMER/REF NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
Devereux Trust Devereux Avenue Berea East London EC 5200 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Yolande 0437039800 0437039800	SHIP VIA: LRSAC Prestons Liquor Vincent 52 Devereux Avenue Vincent East London EC 5201 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Yolande 0437039800	49031 - Jessica Roos - NDD Wednesday	3% 48 hours from invoice	

Driver: *Siphe*

Driver Signature: *[Signature]*

Truck Reg: *5001 B L E C*

Cust Received By: *Ryan*

Cust Signature: *[Signature]*

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date: *22/1/25*

Settlement Discount: R 163.55	Sales Total: 4,554.00
Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Tax Total: 683.10
	Total (ZAR): 5,237.10
Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081	

Returns:

SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 50L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	

